Crushing Equipment
Single Toggle Jaw Crusher
Rashtriya Engineering Works is a Single Toggle Jaw Crusher are heavy duty and have Grease
lubrication system. These crushers are designed for long life service with minimum maintenance
for hard, tough and abrasive material, including Ferro Alloys. The principal of crusher is on the
basis of compression on rock against metal.
Single Toggle jaw crusher is usually used as primary crusher in quarry production lines, mineral
ore crushing plants and powder making plants. It can be described as obbligato machine in

Model Size
In(mm)
Size
In(inch)
Feed
Size(mm)
Adjustable
Range of
Output
Size(mm)
Capacity
(tone/hour)
Motor
Power HP
1440 RPM
REW175X300 175X300 7" X 12" 125 25 8-9 20
REW225X400 225X400 9" X 16" 175 25-75 11-33 25
REW250X500 250X500 10" X 20" 200 50-75 28-42 30
REW300X600 300X600 12" X 24" 250 50-75 33-50 40
REW375X760 375X760 15" X 30" 300 60-125 50-100 50
REW450X760 175X300 18" X 30" 400 75-150 60-125 60
Jaw Crusher
A Jaw crusher uses compressive force for breaking of particles. the mechanical pressure is
achieved by the two jaw of the crusher of which one is fixed while the other moves back and

In(mm)
Size
In(inch)
Feed
Size(mm)
Adjustable
Range of
Output
Size(mm)
Capacity
(tone/hour)
Motor
Power
HP 1440
RPM
REW500X100 500X100 20" X
04"
75 25-40 12-19 20
REW600X150 600X150 24" X
06"
100 25-60 14-34 25
REW750X150 750X150 30" X
06"
100 25-60 18-43 30
REW910X150 910X150 36" X
06"
100 25-60 21-51 40
REW1070X150 1070X150 42" X
09"
100 25-60 25-60 50
REW1070X180 1070X180 42" X
09"
180 40-60 40-60 50
REW1220X150 1220X150     60
Roller Crusher
A double roll crusher works on he principle of compression force. It can easily give a reduction
ratio of up to 5:1. The material to be crushed is fed between two manganese rollers (rotating in
opposite directions) through a feed chute and discharged at the bottom. Out of the two rollers;

construction industries, such as it is suit for crushing granite, marble, basalt, limestone, quartz,
cobble, iron ore, copper ore, and some other mineral & rocks.
Technical Data
Mode Size
In(mm)
Size
In(inch)
Feed
Size(mm)
RPM of the
Roller
Capacity
(tone/hour)
HP / 960
RPM
REW400X600 400 X
600
16" X 24" 50 100 12 25
REW400X750 400 X
750
16" X 30" 50 100 16 30
REW400X800 400 X
800
16" X 32" 50 95 20 40
REW400X850 400 X
850
16" X 34" 50 95 24 50
REW400X900 400 X
900
16" X 36" 75 90 28 50
REW400X950 400 X
950
16" X 38" 75 85 32 60
REW560X850 560 X
850
22" X 34" 75 80 36 60
REW560X950 560 X
950
22" X 38" 75 80 40 80
REW560X1000 560 X
1000
22" X 40" 75 70 50 80
Sizes
 Upto 1200 x 750 mm (48" x 30")

coming in contact with this stream of stones coming out from rotor must be have sufficient wear
resist quality. Abrasion and wear coefficient of the part must be high to with stand the grinding
action due to the flow of stream of the particles.
Technical Data
Machine
Model
Feed
Size(mm)
Capacity
(tone/hour)
Speed RPM
Approx.
Power HP
Approx
REW-800 60 50 1000-1300 75
REW-1000 80 80 1000-1300 90